
2016-2017 YEARLY CALENDAR 

LOGAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL - PRESCHOOL 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

Monday August 1 Preschool Physical Form Due 

Wednesday August 3 LCS Board Meeting 

Monday August 15 First Tuition Payment Due 

Monday August 22 Open House 7:00-8:00pm (Preschool orientation 

6:30) 

Tuesday August 23 Staff Meeting In-Service  

Monday – 

Friday 

August 25-

September 19 

Fundraiser 

Monday September 5 No School - Labor Day 

Tuesday September 6 Lifetouch Picture Day 

Tuesday September 6 First Day for Preschool Tuesday/Thursday 

Wednesday September 7 First Day for Preschool 

Monday/Wednesday/Friday 
Wednesday September 7 LCS Board Meeting 

Monday – 

Friday 

September 11-16 Grandparents Week 

 Wednesday September 14 Tuition Due 

Monday September 19 Fundraiser Orders & Money Due 

Wednesday September 28 See You At The Pole 

Monday-

Friday 

October 3-

October 10 

School Shirt Sale 

Wednesday October 5 LCS Board Meeting 

Friday October 7 Walkers Pumpkin Farm Trip 

Friday October 14 Tuition Due 

Tuesday October 18 Lifetouch Make Up Day 

Monday – 

Friday 

October 24 – 

November 4 

Cookie Dough Fundraiser 

Thursday -

Friday 

October 27-28 Harvest Parties 

Monday October 31 No School/Public School Closed 

Wednesday November 2 LCS Board Meeting 

Thursday - 

Friday 

November 3-4 No Preschool/Preschool Conferences 

Friday November 4 Cookie Dough Orders & Money Due 

Friday November 11 No School Veterans Day 

Tuesday November 15 Tuition Due 

Thursday – 

Monday 

November 24- 

November 28 

No School - Thanksgiving Break 

Saturday December 3 Christmas Parade 

Wednesday December 7 NO BOARD MEETING 

Thursday December 8 Christmas Program & Silent Auction 6:00-9:00pm 

Friday December 9 Alternate Date Christmas Program  

Thursday December 15 Tuition Due 

Friday December 16 Bowen House Field Trip 



2016-2017 YEARLY CALENDAR 

LOGAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL - PRESCHOOL 

 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

Tuesday -

Wednesday 

December 20-21 Christmas Parties 

Thursday – 

Monday 

December 22- 

January 2 

No School - Christmas Vacation (Classes resume 

January 3, 2017) 

Wednesday January 4 LCS Board Meeting 

Monday January 9 Pre-enrollment for current T/TH Preschoolers 

Friday January 13 Pre-enrollment for all LCS Families;  Tuition Due 

Monday January 16 No School - Martin Luther King Day 

Monday – 

Friday 

January 23 – 

February 3 

Pennies For Patients 

Friday January 27 Pre-Enrollment Ends 

Monday January 30 Open Enrollment 

Wednesday February 1 LCS Board Meeting 

Monday- 

Friday 

February 6-

February 17 

Krispy Kreme Fundraiser 

Monday -

Tuesday 

February 13-14 Valentine’s Parties 

Wednesday February 15 Tuition Due 

Friday February 17 Krispy Kreme Orders & Money Due 

Monday February 20 No School - Presidents’ Day 

Friday February 24 Krispy Kreme Delivery 

Wednesday March 1 LCS Board Meeting 

Monday – 

Friday 

March 6-10 Right To Read Week 

Wednesday March 15 Tuition Due 

Monday March 20 No School – Public School Closed 

Friday March 24 Last day for current students to register without a 

Registration Fee 

Friday – 

Friday 

March 24 –  

April 7 

Plant & Flower Fundraiser 

Monday- 

Friday 

March 27- 

March 31 

Spring Break (School resumes on April 3) 

Wednesday April 5 LCS Board Meeting 

Friday April 7 Plant & Flower Orders and Money Due 

Thursday April 13 Tuition Due 

Friday April 14 No School – Good Friday 

Friday April 21 Jump-a-thon 

Monday April 24 No Kindergarten - Kindergarten Screening 

Tuesday April 25 Flower & Plant Delivery 

Monday – 

Friday 

May 1-5 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Wednesday May 3 LCS Board Meeting 

Friday May 5 No Preschool – Preschool Conferences 



2016-2017 YEARLY CALENDAR 

LOGAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL - PRESCHOOL 

Monday May 8 Staff Meeting 2:30-4:00pm 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

Monday May 15 Final Tuition Payment Due 

Tuesday May 16 Spring Program 7:00pm (Silent Auction 6-9pm) 

Friday May 26 Last Day of Preschool-All classes meet at 

Kachelmacker Park from 11:30-1:30 

Monday May 29 Memorial Day 

Friday May 30 Teacher In-service/Records Day 
 


